
Upon comple�on of the course, students will be equipped as a Cer�fied Demen�a Care Planner and able to:
Understand the pathology, symptoms and characteris�cs, classifica�ons of Demen�a and updated 
interven�on approaches

Coordina�ng supports for people with demen�a and their families with different caring teams in 
community, residen�al and/or hospital services

Be competent in assessment, care planning and case management process for Demen�a

Render support and advice to family caregivers along the caregiving journey

Support and guide people with demen�a and their families through the Advance Care Planning 
process



h�ps://bit.ly/CDCPApplica�on

Online Applica�on Form

Students are required to comply with the Vaccine Pass 
requirements in order to enter the venue (if any).



Module 1 
M101
M102
M103
M104
M105

9 Feb 2023 (Thur)  
16 Feb 2023 (Thur)
23 Feb 2023 (Thur)
2 Mar 2023 (Thur)
9 Mar 2023 (Thur)

Essen�als for Understanding Demen�a
‧Overview of demen�a and role of Cer�fied Demen�a Care Planner (CDCP)
‧In-depth understanding of Demen�a
‧In-depth understanding of Atypical Demen�a
‧Psychiatric aspect of Demen�a
‧Overview of Demen�a Management and updates on Pharmacological Interven�ons

P01 ‧(Prac�cal Session) Transfer knowledge to prac�cal advices to Caregiver
Online Examina�on

16 Mar 2023 (Thur)  6:30pm-9:00pm
21 Mar 2023 (Tue)  7:00pm-9:00pm

Module 2 Assessments for Demen�a
M201
M202

M203

‧Cogni�ve Assessment for Demen�a: Uses and administra�on of different tools 
‧Func�onal and Psycho-behavioral Assessment for Demen�a: 

Uses and administra�on of different tools 
‧Transferring assessment results to daily performance of People Living with Demen�a

P02

P03

‧(Prac�cal Session) Prac�ce on consolida�ng different assessment result and  clinical 
inves�ga�on in diagnos�c process

‧(Prac�cal Session) Prac�ce on consolida�ng and transferring different assessment result to 
care and support to People Living with Demen�a

Online Examina�on

23 Mar 2023 (Thur)  
30 Mar 2023 (Thur)

6 Apr 2023 (Thur)

13 Apr 2023 (Thur)

20 Apr 2023 (Thur)

25 Apr 2023 (Tue)  

6:30pm-9:00pm

6:30pm-9:00pm

7:00pm-9:00pm

For Video Lecture, students have one week to watch the Lecture Video a�er the video release.
Students have to a�end the Prac�cal Sessions in person. Broadcasts are not supported.

Module 3  Advanced understanding in common Non-pharmacological Interven�ons 

M301
M302
M303

‧Modern concept in Cogni�ve S�mula�ons and Demen�a
‧Common Non-pharmacological Interven�ons (1)
‧Common Non-pharmacological Interven�ons (2)

P05 ‧(Prac�cal Session) Applica�ons of interven�ons and caring strategies

27 Apr 2023 (Thur)  
4 May 2023 (Thur)

11 May 2023 (Thur)

15 Jun 2023 (Thur) 6:30pm-9:00pm
Online Examina�on 20 Jun 2023 (Tue)  7:00pm-9:00pm

M304
M305
M306

‧Care and interven�ons for moderate to late stage Demen�a
‧Nursing care for People Living with Demen�a
‧End-of-life care for People Living with Demen�a

25 May 2023 (Thur)
1 Jun 2023 (Thur)
8 Jun 2023 (Thur)

P04 ‧(Prac�cal Session) Non-pharmacological Interven�ons for 
Behavioural and Psychological Symptoms of Demen�a (BPSD)

18 May 2023 (Thur) 6:30pm-9:00pm

Module 4 Interven�ons for Demen�a Informal Caregivers and  Advance Care Planning

Online Examina�on

M401
M402

22 Jun 2023 (Thur)  
29 Jun 2023 (Thur)  

‧Needs of informal caregivers of People Living with Demen�a along the caring journey
‧Interven�ons for informal caregivers of People Living with Demen�a

P06 ‧(Prac�cal Session) Assessments for informal caregivers of People Living with Demen�a 6 Jul 2023 (Thur) 6:30pm-9:00pm

1 Aug 2023 (Tue)  7:00pm-9:00pm

M403
M404
M405

13 Jul 2023 (Thur)
20 Jul 2023 (Thur)
27 Jul 2023 (Thur)

‧Advance Planning in Financial Management in Demen�a care
‧Understanding of Guardianship
‧Preparing family to Advance Care Planning for People Living with Demen�a


